504879264 04/20/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4926005

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FOCUS EVOLUTION LLC	03/28/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BAR EVOLUTION LLC		
Street Address:	2991 MATESE DRIVE		
City:	HENDERSON		
State/Country:	NEVADA		
Postal Code:	89052		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	15285307	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248)645-1568

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 248-645-1483

Email: IPDocket@HowardandHoward.com

Correspondent Name: HOWARD & HOWARD ATTORNEYS PLLC

Address Line 1: 450 WEST FOURTH STREET
Address Line 4: ROYAL OAK, MICHIGAN 48067

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 068603.00005	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JAMES R. YEE
SIGNATURE:	/James R. Yee/
DATE SIGNED:	04/20/2018

Total Attachments: 2

source = DeRaedt05-Amendment to Articles of Organization And NVS tate Business License # page 1. tifsource = DeRaedt05-Amendment to Articles of Organization And NVS tate Business License # page 2. tifsource = DeRaedt05-Amendment to Articles of Organization And NVS tate Business License # page 2. tifsource = DeRaedt05-Amendment to Articles of Organization And NVS tate Business License # page 2. tifsource = DeRaedt05-Amendment to Articles of Organization And NVS tate Business License # page 2. tifsource = DeRaedt05-Amendment to Articles of Organization And NVS tate Business License # page 2. tifsource = DeRaedt05-Amendment to Articles of Organization And NVS tate Business License # page 2. tifsource = DeRaedt05-Amendment to Articles of Organization And NVS tate Business License # page 2. tifsource = DeRaedt05-Amendment to Articles of Organization And NVS tate Business License # page 2. tifsource = DeRaedt05-Amendment to Articles of Organization And NVS tate Business License # page 2. tifsource = DeRaedt05-Amendment to Articles of Organization And NVS tate Business License # page 2. tifsource = DeRaedt05-Amendment to Articles Organization And NVS tate Business License # page 2. tifsource = DeRaedt05-Amendment to Articles Organization And NVS tate Business License And NVS tate

PATENT 504879264 REEL: 045995 FRAME: 0394



Barbara K. Cegavske Secretary of State 202 North Careon Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4201 (775) 684-5708 Website: www.nvsos.gov

Amendment to **Articles of Organization**

(PURSUANT TO NRS 86.221)

Filed in the office of Document Number labor Klywir

State of Nevada

Barbara K. Cegavske Secretary of State

20180142854-15

Filing Date and Time

03/28/2018 8:24 AM

Entity Number

E0015942016-1

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Organization For a Nevada Limited-Liability Company (Pursuant to NRS 86.221)

l y:	Red666		
Managers	OR check only one bax)	Members	
as follows: (provide	article numbe	ers, if available)	•
JS EVOLUTION LI	C SHALL BE	CHANGED IC	· BAR
•			lficate is flied)
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
	Managers as follows: (provide US EVOLUTION LI	Managers OR (check only one box) as follows: (provide article number) JS EVOLUTION LLC SHALL BE (optional) Date: (must not be later than 9)	Managers OR Members (check only one box) as follows: (provide article numbers, if available) JS EVOLUTION LLC SHALL BE CHANGED TO

FILING FEE: \$175.00

IMPORTANT: Fallure to include any of the above information and submit with the proper fees may cause this filling to be rejected. Nevada Secretary of State 88,221 DLLC Amendment

> **PATENT** REEL: 045995 FRAME: 0395

^{* 1)} if amending company name, it must contain the words "Limited-Lisbility Company," "Limited Company," or "Limited," or the abbreviations "Ltd.," "L.L.C.," or "L.C.," "LLC" or "LC." The word "Company" may be abbreviated as "Co."

²⁾ if adding managers, provide names and addresses.

SECRETARY OF STATE



NEVADA STATE BUSINESS LICENSE

BAR EVOLUTION LLC

Nevada Business Identification # NV20161022075

Expiration Date: January 31, 2019

In accordance with Title 7 of Nevada Revised Statutes, pursuant to proper application duly filed and payment of appropriate prescribed fees, the above named is hereby granted a Nevada State Business License for business activities conducted within the State of Nevada.

Valid until the expiration date listed unless suspended, revoked or cancelled in accordance with the provisions in Nevada Revised Statutes. License is not transferable and is not in lieu of any local business license, permit or registration.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on April 3, 2018

Colone K. Greeke

Barbara K. Cegavske Secretary of State

You may verify this license at www.nvsos.gov under the Nevada Business Search.

License must be cancelled on or before its expiration date if business activity ceases. Failure to do so will result in late fees or penalties which by law <u>cannot</u> be waived.

PATENT

REEL: 045995 FRAME: 0396

RECORDED: 04/20/2018